
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147001) 
Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org 

    O/o Sr. Xen,400 KV S/S,PSTCL,Sri Muktsar Sahib,E-mail :srxen400kvmkt@pstcl.org  Mob No:9646103270 

 

                                        (SHORT  TERM TENDER NOTICE) 

Office of                  : Sr.Xen,400 KV Sub Station, PSTCL,Vill Goniana Sri Muktsar Sahib 

Tender Notice                            : Hiring of one No. Vehicle (Scorpio/Xylo or equivalent in price)    

       for one year dated 07/2016, model not earlier than 3 year. 

Tender Enquiry No.                    : 4/2016-17 

Cost of Specification                  : Rs. 500/- Demand Draft/Cash (Non-Refundable) 

Sale of Tender start date           :  01/07/2016 onwards Timing: 10:00 to 17:00 

Last date for receipt of Tender  :  18/07/2016 Time upto 15:00 

Opening of Tender                     :  18/07/2016 Time 15:30 

Any other information may be seen on the website www.pstcl.org.  

 

                                                 

                                                                                              

   

Sr. Xen,400 KV S/S, PSTCL, Sri Muktsar Sahib 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.pstcl.org/
http://www.pstcl.org/


pMjwb rwj trWsimSn kwrporySn ilimtf 
(ofI dcso : gzLoKHpHp j?v nkfc;, wkb gfNnkbk -147001) 

ekog'o/N nkJhv?BNhtI Bz : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org 

 dP:sInI.kw.ieMj, 400 ky.vI s/s, sRI mukqsr swihb E-mail : srxen400kvmkt @pstcl.org  Mob No:9646103270 

 

    (sImIq smyN dw tYNfr mMgx dw noits) 
dcso dk BK LsInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, 400 ky.vI sb-stySn, 

pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl,ipMf goinAwxw, sRI mukqsr swihb 
N?Avo dk t/otk L fJZe Bzpo rZvh (skwrpIE, jwielo, blYro $fJ; d/ pokpo dh ehws    

tkb/) feokJ/ s/ wjhBk 07$2016 s' fJZe ;kb bJh b?D pko/, wkvb 3 
;kb s' g[okDk Bjh j'Dk ukjhdk. 

N?Avo BzL L 4$2016^17 
;g?shfce/PB dh ehws L 500$^ o[gJ/ dk p?Ae vokcN$e?P 
N?Avo ckow t/uD dh fwsh L 01^07^2016 ;wK 10L00 s' 17L00  
N?Avo gqkgs eoB dh fwsh L 18^07^2016 ;wK 15L00 sZe 
N?Avo y'bD dh fwsh s/ ;wK L 18^07^2016 ;wK 15L30  
j'o b'VhAdh ;{uBk ghHn?;HNhH;hHn?b dh t?p ;kJht www.pstcl.org s' gqkgs ehsh ik ;edh j?.       

 

                                          

 

                                           
(sInI.kw.ieMj, 400 ky.vI s/s,sRI mukqsr swihb)                           

 

http://www.pstcl.org/
http://www.pstcl.org/

